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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 27 Masc., 200m Libre Abs.
15/02/2025 - 17:09 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 años

1. SUAREZ ALONSO, G. 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.97 370 33.04 35.96 37.12 35.85
2. MORENO GARCIA, Erik 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:24.88 348 33.28 38.17 39.09 34.34
3. GONZALEZ PANDO, P. 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:30.07 313 33.63 38.18 39.64 38.62
4. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, P. 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:36.79 275 35.60 41.05 40.75 39.39
5. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Iyan 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:42.81 245 38.83 41.49 42.23 40.26

Baja DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga

15 años

1. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, P. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:19.72 389 31.58 35.69 36.60 35.85
2. CHAUSEIRO VIZAN, Nel 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:23.69 357 32.32 36.59 37.74 37.04

16 años

1. CASTELO BARTULOS, Iyan09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:04.60 548 28.39 31.09 34.02 31.10
2. WEI ALBA, Pablo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:04.99 543 28.78 31.47 32.50 32.24
3. FLOREZ PRADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.90 507 28.91 33.50 33.61 31.88
4. CERRO CASTRO, Alvaro 09 E.N. Corvera 2:10.20 480 30.70 33.13 34.11 32.26
5. VICENTE ESPOLITA, Iyan 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:32.19 301 34.12 37.22 40.80 40.05

17 años

1. MARTINEZ SUAREZ, Olai 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.61 510 29.15 32.01 33.28 33.17
2. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, P. 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:08.69 497 29.61 32.72 33.75 32.61
3. FERNANDEZ CANELLA, A.08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:12.49 456 30.21 33.14 34.56 34.58

18 años

1. STASIAK VEGA, Surya 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:09.85 484 29.15 33.11 34.59 33.00
Baja GONZALEZ PEREZ, M. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya

Abs.

1. CASTELO BARTULOS, Iyan09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:04.60 548 28.39 31.09 34.02 31.10
2. WEI ALBA, Pablo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:04.99 543 28.78 31.47 32.50 32.24
3. CERRO CASTRO, Adrian 06 E.N. Corvera 2:06.09 529 29.36 32.16 32.50 32.07
4. MARTINEZ SUAREZ, Olai 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.61 510 29.15 32.01 33.28 33.17
5. FLOREZ PRADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:07.90 507 28.91 33.50 33.61 31.88
6. GONZALEZ ALONSO, M. 01 C.N. Leon 2:07.97 506 29.17 31.77 33.23 33.80
7. VALLE DOMINGUEZ, P. 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:08.69 497 29.61 32.72 33.75 32.61
8. STASIAK VEGA, Surya 07 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:09.85 484 29.15 33.11 34.59 33.00
9. CERRO CASTRO, Alvaro 09 E.N. Corvera 2:10.20 480 30.70 33.13 34.11 32.26

10. FERNANDEZ CANELLA, A.08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:12.49 456 30.21 33.14 34.56 34.58
11. LARA RENUNCIO, Jorge 00 C.N. Ponteareas 2:17.26 410 31.13 34.39 35.46 36.28
12. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, P. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:19.72 389 31.58 35.69 36.60 35.85
13. SUAREZ ALONSO, G. 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:21.97 370 33.04 35.96 37.12 35.85
14. CHAUSEIRO VIZAN, Nel 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:23.69 357 32.32 36.59 37.74 37.04
15. MORENO GARCIA, Erik 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 2:24.88 348 33.28 38.17 39.09 34.34
16. GONZALEZ PANDO, P. 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 2:30.07 313 33.63 38.18 39.64 38.62
17. VICENTE ESPOLITA, Iyan 09 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:32.19 301 34.12 37.22 40.80 40.05
18. ANDRES MEMBRILLA, P. 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 2:36.79 275 35.60 41.05 40.75 39.39
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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 27, Masc., 200m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Iyan 11 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 2:42.81 245 38.83 41.49 42.23 40.26
Baja GONZALEZ PEREZ, M. 07 C.N. Santa Olaya
Baja DIAZ RIVAS, Javier 11 R.G.C. Covadonga


